
2021‐2022 
Academic Year

Summer '22 Fall '22 Spring '22 Summer '23 Fall '23 Spring '24 Summer '24
Estimated Application fee (non‐refundable) $200 $200
Enrollment Deposit (non‐refundable) $500 $500
Estimated Credits per term 16 19 22 15 14 15 11 112
Estimated annual tuition increase# 0.0% 2.2%
Tuition: per credit $867 $867 $886
Tuition: per term (estimated) $13,872 $16,473 $19,074 $13,005 $12,404 $13,290 $9,746 $97,864
Lab fee (estimated) $75 $75 $75 $75 $75
End of Rotation Testing & PACKRAT (estimated) $75 $75 $75 $75
Clinical Logging & Testing (estimated) $120
BCLS/ACLS (estimated) $300

A Sub‐total:  Estimated Tuition & Required Fees $700 $13,947 $16,668 $19,149 $13,455 $12,479 $13,365 $9,896 $99,659

Estimated Indirect Costs (not payable to Bethel)
Pre‐

Enrollment
Summer '22 Fall '22 Spring '22 Summer '23 Fall '23 Spring '24 Summer '24 Program Totals

Estimated Annual Cost of Living Increase 6.5% 3.9%

B Financial Aid Books & Supplies Allowance
(allowance of $27 per credit; actual costs vary ‐ see below)

$440 $530 $620 $420 $390 $420 $310 $3,130

Criminal Background Checks & Drug Screen Panel** $135 $135

Document Review & Tracking Year 2 $0 $15 $15
## NCCPA Board Exam and MN PA License Fees (estimated) $595 $595

Medical Clearance (varies)** $300 $300
C Sub‐total: estimated indirect course expenses $435 $440 $530 $620 $435 $390 $420 $905 $4,175
Medical Equipment 
(various options available at lower costs)

$1,200 $1,200

Laptop computer and software (if needed ‐ estimated price) $700 $700
D Sub‐total: estimated equipment costs $700 $1,200 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,900

E
Total: Estimated Tuition, Required Fees, Indirect 
Course Expenses, and Equipment Costs (A+C+D)

$1,835 $15,587 $17,198 $19,769 $13,890 $12,869 $13,785 $10,801 $105,734

Housing Allowance*** $1,062 $1,592 $1,990 $1,194 $1,656 $2,070 $1,242 $10,806
Food Allowance*** $1,449 $2,172 $2,715 $1,629 $2,256 $2,820 $1,692 $14,733
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses Allowance $1,884 $2,824 $3,530 $2,118 $2,932 $3,665 $2,199 $19,152
Transportation Allowance $435 $652 $815 $489 $676 $845 $507 $4,419

F
Sub‐total: Living and Miscellaneous Budget 
(used to calculate maximum loan eligibility)

$0 $4,830 $7,240 $9,050 $5,430 $7,520 $9,400 $5,640 $49,110

G Estimated Total Costs (E+F) $1,835 $20,417 $24,438 $28,819 $19,320 $20,389 $23,185 $16,441 $154,844

***Appeals to increase the allowance for Housing and Food may be made via www.bethel.edu//financial‐aid/forms/cost‐of‐attendance‐appeal‐form

Bethel University
Physician Assistant Program

Estimated Program Costs for students beginning Summer 2022

Tuition & Required Fees 
(Paid to Bethel)

Pre‐
Enrollment

2022‐2023 Academic Year: 
(estimated tuition & fees)

2023‐2024 Academic Year: 
(estimated tuition & fees) Program Totals

$1,095

** after acceptance to program, prior to start; clearance includes a required Physical Exam, Immunization compliance & Technical Standards, Minnesota requires a repeat state background in year 2 with annual TB skin test

# Per credit tuition for the 2021‐2022 and 2022‐2023 years is $867.  Assume 2.2% increase in tuition for 2023‐2024 (weighted average annual increase for past three years). updated 4.26.2022


